
АPPLICATION FORM 
 

Positions applied for: ETO Date of readiness: 07.06.2024  
 
 

 

 

Surname: Ivanov Name: Ilia 
Father’s name: Valerii Mother’s name: Vera 
Date of birth: 16/.11,/1999 Nationality: Russian 
Place of birth: Russia, Zelenogradsk Marital status: single 

N of children under 18: - 
Home Address: Kaliningrad Contact Phone: +7 962 355 54 65 
E-mail:   valeriivanov077@gmail.com Skype/Telegram: (tg) 

Next of kin: Vera Alexandrovna Relation: Mother 
Next of kin’s address: Kaliningrad Next of kin’s phone №:  
Height (cm): 174 Weight (kg): 79 Size of Overall (EUR): 58 Shoes (EUR): 43 
Eyes Colour: Green Hair Colour: broun 

 Marine Education  

Name of maritime college or academy KMFC (Kaliningrad) From 2015 
Department Electrotechnical Till 2019 

 PASSPORTS and CERTIFICATES  
DOCUMENT NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

TRAVEL PASSPORT: 76 5376213 30.08.2021 30.08.2031 RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

SEAMAN’S BOOK: MK 0250135 15.06.2016  RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

CIVIL PASSPORT: 2719 802632 18.12.2019  RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

SEAFARER’S ID DOCUMENT RUS 0638283 22.03.2023 21.03.2028 RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

U.S. VISA:     
OTHER VALID VISA:     

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 1     
RANK / CAPACITY  

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 1     

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 2     

RANK / CAPACITY  

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 2     

CERTIFICATE NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 
GENERAL GMDSS CERTIFICATE/ENDORSEMENT     

BASIC SAFETY TRAINING АB № 1.01.0535/2023 17.02.2023 17.02.2028 RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT № 1.03.0837/2024 11.04.2024 11.04.2029 RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING № 1.02.0721/2024 26.04.2024 26.04.2029 RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

MEDICAL FIRST AID / MEDICAL CARE № 1.0.0782/2024 14.05.2025 14.05.202988 
ppl look n 

RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

SHIPS SECURITY OFFICER     

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES № 1.08.0443/2023 21.02.2023 21.02.2028 RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

SECURITY AWARENESS     
SHIPS SAFETY OFFICER / ISM     

RADAR NAVIGATION, RADAR PLOTTING AND USE 
OF ARPA 

    

DANGEROUS & HAZARDOUS CARGOES     

BRIDGE TEAM MNGT/ ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE 
MNGT 

    

ECDIS GENERIC     

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CHEMICAL TANKER 
CERTIFICATE 

    

mailto:valeriivanov077@gmail.com
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ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL / CHEMICAL TANKER 
CERTIFICATE 

№ 3.01.0069/2023 21.04.2023 22.04.2028 RUSSIA 
FEDERATION 

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER - 
ENDORSEMENT 

    

ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER - 
ENDORSEMENT 

    

BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO     
HIGH VOLTAGE EL. EQUIPMENT     

ECDIS SPECIFIC     

COOK / MESSMAN (MLC-2006)     

YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE № 765376213 №26.06.2023   

COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATE I’m have certificate 14.05.2021  RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 
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FOREIGN SEAMAN’S ID / RECORD BOOKS 
CERTIFICATE NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

Diploma KGD208285572 04.06.2024 17.02.2028 Russia 
Federation 

 
PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE 

FRO 
M 
20. 
06. 
201 
6 

Salary TO 
 

22.06.2016 

POSITION 
 

Cadet 

SALARY 
 

- 

NAME OF 
VESSEL 

Kruzenshtern 

SHIPOWNER 
 

Kaliningrad 
State 

Technical 
University 

TYPE OF 
VESSEL 

Sailing vessel 

TYPE OF 
ENGINE 

SKL|8NVD48A- 
2U 

BUILD 
YEAR 
1921 

DWT 
 

5 805 

FLAG 
 

RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

CREWING 
AGENT 

Kaliningrad State 
Technical University 

 
13. 
05. 
201 
8 
24. 
08. 
202 
3 

700$ 
 
 
 

2000$ 

11.06.2018 
 
 
 

24.02.2024 

Electrition 
cadet 

 
 

Trainee 
Electrician 

Selenga 
 
 
 

Darnia 

 
Nevels 
company 

 
 

Marlow 
navigation 

Fishing 
vessel 

 
 

Oil&chemical 
tanker 

Nigata6m- 
28kt 

 
 
 

Hyundai-MAN 
B&W 6S60 
MC MK-6 

1989 
 
 
 

2017 

630 
 
 
 

49000 

RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

 
 

Panama 

NEVELSK COMPANY 
 
 
 

Marlow Navigation 

 

05. 
07. 
202 
4 

3500$ 23.10.2024 ETO M/T 
Almuntazah 

 
Bretfort Trade 
Limited 

Oil tanker 64PH36/45 
2x1150kW 

1989 7000 Limbe Bretfort Trade 
Limited 

 
 
 
 

COMPANY 
BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS 

PERSON IN CHARGE 
 

CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Dat 
e: 

I hereby confirm that above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this information will be held in the computer database due to my real or possible 
employment. Signing it, I willfully give my permission to collect and process my personal information and to use it in all and legal way. I give my permission for my personal information to be 
provided to the possible employers and any other persons, if such need arises for my employment. Besides, I permit the ZOLOS SHIPPING LLC employees to request personal information (data) 
about me from my former employers. 

Signature: 
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