Positions applied for:		ETO		Date of readiness:		07.06.2024				
Surname:		Ivanov		Name:			Ilia			
Father's name: Valerii				Mother	Mother's name:		Vera			
Date of birth: 1		16/.11,/1999		Nationality:		Russian				
		Russia, Zelenogradsk			Marital status:		single			
N of children under 18: -										
Home Address:		Kaliningrad		Contac	t Phone	e:	+7 962 355 54 65			1
E-mail:		valeriivanov077@gm	ail.com	Skype/	Гelegra	m:	(tg)			
Next of kin:		Vera Alexandrovna					Relation:		Mother	
Next of kin's addre	ess:	Kaliningrad				Next of kin's phone №:				
Height (cm): 17	74	Weight (kg):	79	Size of O	verall	(EUR):	58	Shoes (EUR):		43
Eyes Colour: G	ireen	Hair Colour:	broun							
					ne Educ	cation				
Name of maritime	colleg	ge or academy	KMFC (Kali		From			2015		
Department			Electrote		Till			2019		
			P.A	SSPORTS	and C	ERTIFICA	ATES			
D	OCUM	ENT		JMBER			UED DATE	VALID U		PLACE
TRAVEL PASSPORT:				376213		30.08.2021		30.08.2031		RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SEAMAN'S BOOK:			MK 0250135		15.06.2016				RUSSIAN FEDERATION	
CIVIL PASSPORT:			2719 802632		18.12.2019				RUSSIAN FEDERATION	
SEAFARER'S ID DOCU	UMENT		RUS 0638283		22.03.2023		21.03.2028		RUSSIAN FEDERATION	
U.S. VISA:										
OTHER VALID VISA:										
CERTIFICATE OF COM	MPETEN	ICY # 1								
RANK / CAPACITY ENDORSEMENT OF C	CERTIFIC	CATF # 1				1				1
CERTIFICATE OF COM										
RANK / CAPACITY	,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									
ENDORSEMENT OF C	CERTIFIC	CATE # 2								
CERTIFICATE			NU	JMBER		ISS	UED DATE	VALID U	NTIL	PLACE
GENERAL GMDSS CE	RTIFICA	ATE/ENDORSEMENT								
BASIC SAFETY TRAIN	IING		AB № 1.01.0535/2023		17.02.2023		17.02.2028		RUSSIAN FEDERATION	
PROFICIENCY IN SUR	RVIVAL	CRAFT	№ 1.03.0837/2024		11.04.2024		11.04.2029		RUSSIAN FEDERATION	
ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING			№ 1.02.0721/2024		26.04.2024		26.04.2029		RUSSIAN FEDERATION	
MEDICAL FIRST AID /	№ 1.0.0782/2024		14.05.2025		14.05.202988 ppl look n		RUSSIAN FEDERATION			
SHIPS SECURITY OFFICER										
DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES			<b>№</b> 1.08	3.0443/202	3	21	.02.2023	21.02.2	028	RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SECURITY AWARENE										
SHIPS SAFETY OFFICER / ISM  RADAR NAVIGATION, RADAR PLOTTING AND USE										
OF ARPA										
DANGEROUS & HAZARDOUS CARGOES  BRIDGE TEAM MNGT/ ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE										
MNGT ECDIS GENERIC								-		
BASIC TRAINING FOR	R OII &	CHEMICAI TANKER						1		
CERTIFICATE	JIE Q	CHEMICAL IAMEN								

ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL / CHEMICAL TANKER CERTIFICATE	№ 3.01.0069/2023	21.04.2023	22.04.2028	RUSSIA FEDERATION
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER - ENDORSEMENT				
ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER - ENDORSEMENT				
BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO				
HIGH VOLTAGE EL. EQUIPMENT				
ECDIS SPECIFIC				
COOK / MESSMAN (MLC-2006)				
YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE	№ 765376213	№26.06.2023		
COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATE	I'm have certificate	14.05.2021		RUSSIAN FEDERATION

	FOREIGN SEAMAN'S ID / RECORD			
CERTIFICATE	NUMBER	ISSUED DATE	VALID UNTIL	PLACE
Diploma	KGD208285572	04.06.2024	17.02.2028	Russia Federation

	PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE											
FRO M	Salary	то	POSITION	SALARY	NAME OF VESSEL	SHIPOWNER	TYPE OF VESSEL	TYPE OF ENGINE	BUILD YEAR	DWT	FLAG	CREWING AGENT
20. 06. 201 6		22.06.2016	Cadet	-	Kruzenshtern	Kaliningrad State Technical University	Sailing vessel	SKL 8NVD48A- 2U	1921	5 805	RUSSIAN FEDERATION	Kaliningrad State Technical University
13. <b>05.</b> <b>201</b> 8	700\$	11.06.2018	Electrition cadet		Selenga	Nevels company	Fishing vessel	Nigata6m- 28kt	1989	630	RUSSIAN FEDERATION	NEVELSK COMPANY
24. 08. 202 3	2000\$	24.02.2024	Trainee Electrician		Darnia	Marlow navigation	Oil&chemical tanker	Hyundai-MAN B&W 6S60 MC MK-6	2017	49000	Panama	Marlow Navigation
05. 07. 202 4	3500\$	23.10.2024	ETO		M/T Almuntazah	Bretfort Trade Limited	Oil tanker	64PH36/45 2x1150kW	1989	7000	Limbe	Bretfort Trade Limited

	BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS										
	COMPANY	PERSON IN CHARGE	CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail)								

I hereby confirm that above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this information will be held in the computer database due to my real or possible employment. Signing it, I willfully give my permission to collect and process my personal information and to use it in all and legal way. I give my permission for my personal information to be provided to the possible employers and any other persons, if such need arises for my employment. Besides, I permit the ZOLOS SHIPPING LLC employees to request personal information (data) about me from my former employers.

Dat e:

Signature: